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Instrument #
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Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201010050003
28660

10/05/2010
11:55:23

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41

65

Instr
#:20060329000
146710

Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 & 81-82

201010200003
51230

10/20/2010
02:17:12

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41

65

Instr
#:20060329000
146700

Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 & 81-82

201010200003
51240

10/20/2010
02:17:13

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41

65

Instr
#:20060329000
146690

Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:65
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 45-
50 & 81-82




