Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/10; Name= WESTOVER DEVELOPMENT LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010050003 28660	10/05/2010 11:55:23	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	65	Instr #:20060329000 146710	Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 & 81-82
201010200003 51230	10/20/2010 02:17:12	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	65	Instr #:20060329000 146700	Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 & 81-82
201010200003 51240	10/20/2010 02:17:13	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	65	Instr #:20060329000 146690	Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:65 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 45- 50 & 81-82